~JFILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 11S $550.00

PEBET
CORPORATION
ANNUAL REPORT

1997

FLORIDA DE

PARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1. Corparaton Name

DOCUMENT # PO8000
DEERE MARKETING SERVICES, INC.

(2)

" Frincina’ Pice of Business
SDEERE CO TAX DEPARTMENT

JOHN DEERE ROAD
MOLINE IL £1265

TBuit, Apl # el
2]

[ 2. Princopal Place of Busincss

WMailing Addrass

WDEERE CO TAX DEPARTMENT

JOHN DEERE ROAD
MOLINE IL. 61265

FILED
Mar 26 1997 8:00am
Secretary of State

AN RO

3. Date Incarporated or Gualified

11/05/1985

3a. Date of Last Reporl

02/14/1996

|26]

27]

5, Certificate of Status Desireg

O

2a. Mailing Address 4, FEI Number Applied For
36-3387700 Nat Applicabie
Suite, Apt. #, elc, $8.75 Adaitional

Fee Requirad

oy &Gl __ "City & State 6. Elaction Campaign Financing $5.00 mMay Be

E‘i] e 25] Trust Fund Conlribution Added 1o Fees
oo ., Gountey I Country 8. This corporation has liabliity for intangible tax under 5. 199.032,
M |2 | el [30] Florida Stalules Cves {Ono
e 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 10, Name end Address of Naw Registered Agent

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 81} Name

1200 S. PINE ISLAND ROAD 82| Sireet Address (P.O. Box Number is Nol Acceptable)

PLANTATION FL 33324

83

84| Cily

FL

85| Zip Code

|11, Pursuant to the provisons of Sections 607.0502 and 607, 1508, Florida Statutes, he a

2 above-named corporation submits this statemant for the purpose of changing its registered
aftice ot registerad agent, or both, i the State of Florida, Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of directors. | hersby accept the appoinirment as registered
agent | an familar wilh, and accepl the obhgahons of, Section 807.0505, Florida Statutes.

SIGNATURE:X_

SIGNATURF AND TYPFD OF

SIGHNATURE e e e e e e
Sgant e bpped o pratesd edme of regiceicd age s and tie it applicanke {NOTE- Rogistered Agent signatu’e required when reinstating) DATE
12 _ T ORACERS AND DIRECTORS 3, ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIGERS AND DIRECTORS N 12
THLE PD T oeLeTe 11 TE Tl Change L] Addition
o: BECHERER, HANS, W 1.2 NAME
sment eoneess | 788-25TH AVE COURT 1.3 STREFT ADDRESS
Ciny-s1- 711 MOLINE "- 14 CIFY-$1- 21
e [ ) 7 beLETE 2VTILE [l change [ Addition
BN COTTRELL, FRANK 8.8 2.2 NAME
sintt soonss | 2718 30TH ST CT 23 STREET AGDRESS
orvsi.ze | MOUNEIL 2.400v-51-28
o |V B DELTE 317 ve P Crange [ Addition
NAME CHRISTENSON, NEIL 0. 3.2 KAME e Rp'N AnND F. Ke@nNbeF
simee i anonrss | 3708 - 39TH STREET COURT BISTREELADDRESS | (oo g ShADow BReo, BRUVE
CIY-S1- pe MOLINE IL 34 ¢1Y-51-2IP DEITEnder F, THA 52022
TITLE V CTotLete L1TME ! [T change L] Addilion
HAMg ROSTVOLD, MARK C. 4 2NAME
sweranoiess | F6 VELIE DRIVE 43 STREET ADDRESS
anv-st 0| MOLINE IL 44 CITY-ST-21P
T VD LT DeLFTE 51 TIILE v PR Crange ] Addition
HaME HARDIEK, BERNARD L 5.2 NAVE
siker anomss | 3454 52 8T 5.3 STREET ADDRESS
X MOLINE IL 540I1Y-51-7P
[ AS [T piteTe 61 1ILE [ crange LT Addition
NEkE JARRETT, THOMAS K. 62 NAME
s anusess | 4022 E 618T BLVD 63 STREET ACDRESS
| crvsioe | DAVENPORT IA 64011y 51-7P '
14, | do heredby certily that the information suppliod with this iling does nol qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(), Florida Statutes. | further cerlify that the

mformation indicaled on 1his annual repoft of supplemental annwal report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the sama legal effect as i made under oath: that
Iam an officer o drector of the corporation ar the recelver or brustee empowerod to execute this rapart as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and that my name
appoars 1 Block 17 or Block 13 il changed, or on an attachment with an address.

P ] MWR 06 W
L A e wi AW E&“‘fsk' ‘T‘M '
AJINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER DR DIRECTOR Dt Daytoe Frree #

MROTARN

CR2E034 (9/96)



Officer & Titie
President

Hans W. Becherer

Vice Prasident
Robert W, Porter

Ron A. Eaton

Henry F. Martens
Bernard L. Hardiek
Kieo J. Kingsbury
John 8. Gault

John K. Lawson
Joseph M. Longval
Ronald R. McDermott
Ferdinand F. Korndorf
Barry W. Schaffter
Mark C. Rostvold
Jamas D, White
Richard S. White

Bill D. Yeager

Adel A. Zakaria

Secretary
Frank S, Cottrell

Treasurer
Nathan J. Jones

i

Gerald T. Frimml
Michael A. Harring
Douglas P. Higgins
Thomas K. Jarrett
Robert J. Lavender
Wallace L. Mochal
David T, Rodger

]
Hans W, Becherer
Joseph W. England
Bernard L, Hardiek
Ferdinand F. Korndorf
John K. Lawson
Eugene |. Schotanus
David H. Stowe, Jr.
James D. White

DEERE MARKETING SERVICES, INC.

§SN

364-34.3719

280-32-6360
311-40-0995
320-32-4013
347-32-2234
520-52-1804
353-34-8486
361-32-71239
483-50-4380
470-64-9260
343-42-4442
500-56-4311
541-44-0437
483-52-7674
244-52-0760
355-24-4737
316-58-3823

522-60-3681

392-60-8531

483-46-4530
360-44-6311
331-40-7131
328-40-9221
485-46-1867
484-52-7607
314-50-3698

364-34-3719
353-32-0263
347-32-2234
343-42-4442
361-32.7139
479-40-3853
217-32-3423
483-52-7674

Home Address

788-25th Avenue Ct., Moline, IL 61285

#6 Vale Court, Moline, IL 81265

4204 Sterling Lane, Cedar Falls, |IA 50813
#7765 Highway 28, Horicon, W1 63032

3454 52nd Street, Moline, IL 81265

325 Four Season Drive, Waterioo, 1A 50501
3800 37" Ave., Moline, IL 81265

2526-12th Street, Moline, IL 81265

1670 Hamilton Ct., Bettendorf, IA 52722

1039 Sunrise Bivd,, Waterioo, IA 50701
6075 Shadowbrook Dr., Bettendorf, IA 52722
511 Chateau Court, Cedar Falls, |IA 50613
#6 Velie Drive, Moline, IL 81265

4503 Valley Brook, Bettendorf, IA 52722
718-38th Strest, West Das Molnes, 1A 50265
1231-42nd Avenue, Reck Island, IL 61201
2716 11th 8t. Ct., Moline, IL 81285

2718-30th Street Ct., Moline, I\. 61265

1805 Harding Court, Moline, IL 61265

50 Longview Drive, Geneseo, IL 61265
3711-77th Straet Ct., Moline, IL. 681265
3541 Inverness Rd., Waterloo, |A 50701
4022 E. 61st Bivd., Davenport, IA 62807
R. R. #1, Long Grove, IA 52756

4843 Butterfisld Rd., Cedar Falls, |A 50613
712 Juanita Avenue, Cedar Falls, IA 50613

88.25th Avanue Court, Moline, IL 81285
1105-24th Avenue, Moline, IL. 61265

3454 52nd Street, Moline, IL 61265

6075 Shadowbrock Dr., Bettendorf, IA 52722
2526 12th Street, Moline, IL 81265

16208 Rt. 84 North, Hampton, Il 61268
4510 5th Avenue, Moline, IL 61265

4503 Valley Brook, Bettendort, |A 52722

August 1996
Businegs Address*

D&C

DsC
Engine
Horicon
D&C
Waterloo Foundry
Harvester
D&C
D&cC
Engine
D&C
Oftumwa
DeC
D&C
DCS
D&C
D&C

D&C

D&C

PDC

D&c

Engine

D&C

D&C

Waterloo Foundry
Waterloo

D&C
D&C
D&C
D&C
D&C
D&C
D&C
D&C



August 1996
*Business addresses are as follows:

Deere & Company (D&C) - John Deere Road, Moline, IL 61265

Deere Credit Services (DCS) - 1415 2Bth Street, West Des Moines, IA 60265

John Deere Horicon Works (Horicon) - 400 North Street, Horicon, Wi 53032

John Daere Ottumwa Works (Ottumwa) - Vine & Madison, Ottumwa, 1A 52501

John Deere Waterloo Works (Waterloo) - 400 Westfield Avenue, Waterioo, 1A 50704

John Deere Product Engineering Center (Waterloo PEC) - 6726 Deere Road PEC Gate 3, Cedar Falls, 1A 50813
John Deere Engine Works-Waterioo (Engine) - 3801 Ridgeway, Waterioo, 1A 50701

John Deere Dubugque Works (Dubugque) - P.O. Box 536, Hwy. 386, Dubuque, IA 52004

John Deere Harvester Works (Harvester) - 1100 13th Avenue, East Moline, IL. 81244

John Deere Waterioo Foundry (Waterioo Foundry) - P.Q. Box 2000, 2000 Westfield Ave., Waterioo, IA 40704



